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Men / 5 / Middle-B
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

Floor Pommel Rings Vault P Bars H Bar AARank

DeAngelo Arauz430
International

10.300 10.800 9.30011.100 9.7009.000 60.200
2 2 1 4T 8T 6 1 

1 

Austin Morillas423
Extreme

10.000 11.300 9.60010.200 9.2009.000 59.300
3T 1 3 2 8T 8 2 

2 

Jacob Zakas419
Edge

10.000 10.200 9.30010.300 9.10010.300 59.200
3T 3 2 4T 1 9 3 

3 

Roumen Zarkov456
Top Flight

10.400 9.800 9.5009.900 9.4008.900 57.900
1 5 5T 3 10T 7 4 

4 

Salaar Saraj444
Liberty

9.400 8.600 8.8009.900 10.7009.600 57.000
6 9 5T 12 3 1 5 

5 

Liam Harper427
Gymnastics Zone

9.000 9.700 9.1009.700 10.3008.800 56.600
9 6 7 8T 12 2 6 

6 

Lukas Rieken429
Gymnastics Zone

9.300 9.300 9.0009.300 10.1009.100 56.100
7T 7T 11 10T 7 3T 7 

7 

Joshua Larks441
Liberty

8.800 10.100 8.6009.500 8.0009.800 54.800
10 4 9T 14 2 13 8 

8 

Brandon Kim440
Liberty

8.300 8.300 9.1009.600 10.0009.200 54.500
11 11 8 8T 5T 5 9 

9 

Messiah Rodriguez436
International

9.800 7.000 9.70010.000 9.0008.700 54.200
5 14 4 1 13 10 10 

10 

Lukas Smith414
Davis Diamonds

7.700 8.500 9.0008.700 10.1009.300 53.300
13 10 13 10T 4 3T 11 

11 

Sam Eckenburg420
Extreme

9.300 8.200 9.2009.500 8.1008.900 53.200
7T 12T 9T 7 10T 11T 12 

12 

Keenan Berrong410
Davis Diamonds

7.500 8.200 9.3008.100 8.1009.200 50.400
14 12T 14 4T 5T 11T 13 

13 

Alex Daniels401
Auburn

8.000 9.300 8.7008.900 7.0007.000 48.900
12 7T 12 13 14 14 14 

14 
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